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Term Dates 2023-2024 

 

Autumn term 2023 from to 

1st half of term Wed 06 Sept Fri 27 Oct 

Half-term holiday Mon 30 Oct  Fri 3 Nov 

2nd half of term Mon 6 Nov Fri 22 Dec 

 

Spring term 20243 from to 

1st half of term  Mon 8 Jan Fri 9 Feb 

Half-term holiday Mon 12 Feb Fri 16 Feb 

2nd half of term Mon 19 Feb Fri 22 Mar 

 

Summer term 2024 from To 

1st half of term Tue 9 Apr Fri 24 May 

Half-term holiday Mon 27 May Fri 31 May 

2nd half of term Mon 03 June Fri 19 Jul 

 
 
Inset Days (teacher training days when pupils are not in school): 
 
Monday 4 September 2023 
Tuesday 5 September 2023 
Fri 22 Dec--disag 
Mon 8 April 2024 
Monday 22 July 2024 -disag 
 
 


